
Section II. TM 9-2320-280-24P-1

Figure 14. Fuel Tank Supply and Return Lines, (Current Models).

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



     SECTION II            TM9-2320-280-24P
   (1)   (2)    (3)           (4)        (5)                     (6)                    (7)
  ITEM   SMR                            PART
   NO   CODE   NSN          CAGEC      NUMBER      DESCRIPTION AND USABLE ON CODES(UOC) QTY

                                                   GROUP 0306 TANKS,LINES,FITTINGS,
                                                   HEADERS

                                                   FIG. 14 FUEL TANK SUPPLY AND
                                                   RETURN LINES,(CURRENT MODELS)

     1 PAOZZ 4710014120273 34623 12342949         TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL.................   1
     2 PAOZZ 5340011870892 19207 12339890         CLIP,SPRING TENSION  3/8 X 1/4......   3
     3 PAOZZ 5340010174630 12603 30H-18           CLAMP,LOOP..........................   3
     4 PAOZZ 5305012111450 7X677 9415857          SCREW,MACHINE  1/4-20 X 5/8.........   1
     5 PAOZZ 4710014131360 34623 12342950         TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL.................   1
     6 PAOZZ 4730011188278 76599 MMF4-SS          CLAMP,HOSE..........................   8
     7 PAOZZ 4710013582127 19207 12342748         TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL.................   1
     8 PAOZZ 4710013586397 19207 12342747         TUBE ASSEMBLY,METAL.................   1
     9 PAOZZ 4730013578739 19207 12342757         CAP,TUBE............................   2
    10 PAOZZ 5355012473593 34623 5596249          KNOB................................   1
    11 PAOZZ 5340010499564 96906 MS21334-25       CLAMP,LOOP..........................   1
    12 MOOZZ               19207 12338560-3       HOSE,FUEL RETURN  MAKE FROM HOSE,P/    2
                                                  N 9438257,2.25 INCHES LONG..........
    13 PAOZZ 4730014125216 34623 12342951-1       ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PI.................   2
    14 PAOZZ 4820014304132 91816 2269B-2MM-.5     VALVE,CHECK.........................   1
    15 PAOZZ 5305012067219 92871 G9426241         SCREW,TAPPING  1/4-20 X 3/4.........   2
    16 PAOZZ 4710011876759 34623 5584024          TUBE,BENT,METALLIC..................   1
    17 PAOZZ 4730000243971 81646 62606            CLAMP,HOSE..........................   6
    18 MOOZZ               34623 5578910          HOSE  MAKE FROM HOSE,P/N 9438373,      1
                                                  7.75 INCHES LONG....................
    19 MOOZZ               81349 B47287-II-1/2-3  TUBING,PLASTIC,SPIR  MAKE FROM         1
                                                  TUBING,P/N B47287-II-1/2,3 INCHES
                                                  LONG................................
    20 PAOZZ 4730014760850 79470 1064X6X6X4       TEE,HOSE............................   1
    21 MOOZZ               19207 12338560-1       HOSE  MAKE FROM HOSE,P/N 9438257,      1
                                                  LENGTH AS REQUIRED..................
    22 MOOZZ               19207 12338560-4       HOSE  MAKE FROM HOSE,P/N 9438257,9     1
                                                  INCHES LONG.........................
    23 PAOZZ 4710011860665 34623 5584023          TUBE,BENT,METALLIC..................   1
    24 PAOZZ 5310011023270 24617 2436161          WASHER,FLAT  1/4....................   2
    25 PAOZZ 5310000614650 96906 MS51943-31       NUT,SELF-LOCKING,HE  1/4-20.........   2
    26 MOOZZ               19207 12338561-2       HOSE,FUEL SUPPLY MAKE FROM HOSE,P/N    2
                                                  9438373,2.25 INCHES LONG............
    27 PAOZZ 4730014125213 34623 12342951-2       ADAPTER,STRAIGHT,PI.................   2
    28 PAOZZ 4820011736883 91816 2269B-2MM-3      VALVE,CHECK.........................   1
    29 PAOZZ 2910014120047 34623 12460102         SHIELD,FUEL TANK....................   1

                                               END OF FIGURE

                                      14-1

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (13) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


	FIGURES
	FIGURE 14

	PAGES
	PAGE 14-1


